
 

Year 3 Autumn 2023- 2024 Weekly Timetable   
 

8:30 – 
9:00 

9:00- 
9:30 

9:30 - 10:30 

1
0

:3
0

-

1
0

:4
5

 

10:45 – 
11:00 

11:00 – 12:00 

1
2

:0
0

 –
 

1
:0

0
 

1:00 – 2:00 2:15 – 3:15 

Monday 
 

M
o

rn
in

g 
w

o
rk

 a
n

d
 r

eg
is

te
r 

Mission 
Assembly 

Maths 

B
R

EA
K

 

Handwriting English 

LU
N

C
H

 

PE Computing MFL 

Tuesday RE Handwriting English Maths RSHE 

Wednesday Hymn practice Maths Handwriting English Theme PE 

Thursday Class assembly Maths Handwriting English RE Theme 

Friday 
Celebration 

assembly 
Maths  

Fluency 
Handwriting English 

Reading 
Science Science 

 


