



## Year 3 Autumn 2023- 2024 Weekly Timetable

	8:30 – 9:00	9:00- 9:30	9:30 - 10:30	10:30- 10:45	10:45 – 11:00	11:00 – 12:00	12:00 – 1:00	1:00 – 2:00	2:15 – 3:15	
Monday	Morning work and register	Mission Assembly	Maths		Handwriting	English		PE	Computing	MFL
Tuesday			RE		Handwriting	English		Maths	RSHE	
Wednesday		Hymn practice	Maths	BREAK	Handwriting	English	HONCH	Theme	PE	
Thursday		Class assembly	Maths		Handwriting	English		RE	Theme	
Friday		Celebration assembly	Maths Fluency		Handwriting	English Reading		Science	Science	